Bus

Bus 9 Rapla - Alu - Pihali - Hageri - Sutlema - Kohila Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Rapla raudteejaam — Kohila Rapla raudteejaam — Kohila
39 stops Monday 09:38
Open route schedule

Tuesday 09:38
Rapla raudteejaam

Wednesday 09:38
Rapla jaam

Thursday 09:38
Telliskivi

Friday 09:38
Vesiroosi
Vilia Saturday 09:38
Mahlamae Sunday 09:38
Kesklinna

Route info
Rapla bussijaam Direction: Rapla raudteejaam
Mie Stops: 39

Trip Duration: 1 hour 10 min
Alu

Sikeldi meierei

Vahemetsa

Otsa

Kodila tee

Kodila

Raka

Muti

Kelba tee

.. & OpenStraetMap contributors
Vaikekdila
9 — Rapla - Alu - Pihali - Hageri - Sutlema - Kohila BusMaps

Rabivere

Rehe


https://busmaps.com/en/estonia/public_transit-line-9-680387823-2568667779
https://busmaps.com/en/estonia/public_transit-line-9-680387823-2568667779
https://busmaps.com/en/estonia/public_transit-line-9-680387823-2568667779

Adila

Keskuse

Pihali

Sderu

Kongo

Kirikumae

Hageri

Hageri kalmistu

Sutlema

Hageri kalmistu

Hageri

Hageri rahvamaja

Hageri kila

Paevati

Masti

Kohila raudteejaam

Vabaduse

Kohila



Direction

Mahlamae — Kohila

29 stops

Open route schedule

Mahlaméae

Kesklinna

Rapla bussijaam

Mae

Alu

Sikeldi meierei

Vahemetsa

Otsa

Kodila tee

Kodila

Raka

Muti

Kelba tee

Vaikekila

Rabivere

Karuma

P&ikma

Hageri

Hageri kalmistu

Sutlema

Hageri kalmistu

Hageri

Hageri rahvamaja

Hageri kila

Paevati

Route schedule
Mahlaméae — Kohila

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Mahlamae
Stops: 29

Trip Duration: 0 hour 58 min

13:25

13:25

13:25

13:25

13:25

13:25

13:25


https://busmaps.com/en/estonia/public_transit-line-9-680387823-2568667779

Masti

Kohila raudteejaam

Vabaduse

Kohila



Direction
Kohila — Mahlamae

25 stops

Open route schedule

Kohila

Vabaduse

Kohila raudteejaam

Masti

Paevati

Hageri kila

Hageri rahvamaja

Hageri

P&ikma

Karuma

Rabivere

Vaikekdla

Kelba tee

Muti

Raka

Kodila

Kodila tee

Otsa

Vahemetsa

Sikeldi meierei

Alu

Mae

Rapla bussijaam

Kesklinna

Mahlaméae

Route schedule
Kohila — Mahlamae

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Kohila
Stops: 25

Trip Duration: 0 hour 49 min

11:35

11:35

11:35

11:35

11:35

11:35

11:35


https://busmaps.com/en/estonia/public_transit-line-9-680387823-2568667779




Direction
Kohila — Mahlamae

34 stops

Open route schedule

Kohila

Vabaduse

Kohila raudteejaam

Masti

Paevati

Hageri kila

Hageri rahvamaja

Hageri

Hageri kalmistu

Sutlema

Hageri kalmistu

Hageri

Kirikumae

Kongo

Sderu

Pihali

Keskuse

Adila

Rehe

Rabivere

Vaikekila

Kelba tee

Muti

Raka

Kodila

Route schedule
Kohila — Mahlamae

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Kohila
Stops: 34

Trip Duration: 1 hour 7 min

15:25

15:25

15:25

15:25

15:25

15:25

15:25


https://busmaps.com/en/estonia/public_transit-line-9-680387823-2568667779

Kodila tee

Otsa

Vahemetsa

Sikeldi meierei

Alu

Mae

Rapla bussijaam

Kesklinna

Mahlaméae

9 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to see
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Kohila

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



